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1 20044 8,514 8,514
2 20054 12,076 20,590
3 20064 5,504 26,094
4 20074 6,894 32,988
5 2008% 7,022 40,010
6 2009% 7,522 47,532
7 2010% 8,973 56,505
8 20114 11,144 67,649
9 2012% 8,326 75,975
10 2013% 6,396 82,371
n 20144 7,908 90,279
12 2015% 7,111 97,390
13 2016% 7,732 105,122
14 20174 6,857 111,979
15 2018% 8,076 120,055
16 2019% 7,938 127,993
17 2020% 6,010 134,003
18 20214 7,813 141,816
19 20224 8,024 149,840
20 2023% 6,705 156,545
21 2024% 6,863 163,408
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